
PROTOCOL
Medvedi : Kiekko-Espoo EPS White

Result 15:2
Shots on goal 27:11

April 23, 12:45
OZO

* Players are accepted in the local federation.

Goals
1st Period 

02:03 MVD Demyan Sidelnikov (10)   

12:55 MVD Alissultan Yessimkhan (27)   

2nd Period 

15:36 MVD Nazar Saitov (7)   

17:28 MVD Roman Nadezhkin (15)   

19:06 MVD Abylay Bolatkan (70) Assist.: Tigran Abiyev (57)   

23:17 MVD Yanis Kossofidi (25)   

25:07 MVD Roman Nadezhkin (15) Assist.: DANIS KABDULGAZIN (88), Daniil Morozov (99)   

25:58 MVD Daniil Morozov (99)   

28:03 MVD Tigran Abiyev (57) Assist.: Alissultan Yessimkhan (27)   

3rd Period 

32:17 MVD Roman Nadezhkin (15)   

35:01 MVD Alan Assanov (8) Assist.: Maxim Pak (17)   

37:06 MVD Roman Nadezhkin (15)   

39:57 KEW Severi Soikkeli (97) Assist.: Markus Rautakumpu (12)   

41:57 MVD Alan Assanov (8)   

43:58 MVD Roman Nadezhkin (15)   

44:24 KEW Scott Roberts (20)   

44:42 MVD Abubakir Sailaubek (2) Assist.: DANIS KABDULGAZIN (88)   

Penalties
1st Period 

14:30 MVD Demyan Sidelnikov (10) : Boarding - 2 min   

2nd Period 

16:47 KEW Scott Roberts (20) : Tripping - 2 min   

19:42 MVD Abylay Bolatkan (70) : Slashing - 2 min   

20:55 KEW Scott Roberts (20) : Tripping - 2 min   

22:45 KEW Alex Allenius (14) : Charging - 2 min   



25:01 KEW Markus Rautakumpu (12) : Charging - 2 min   

3rd Period 

39:04 MVD German Fedorov (91) : Roughing - 2 min   

42:33 KEW Luca Pluten (96) : Unsportsmanlike conduct - 2 min   

MVD player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM
Abubakir Sailaubek (2) F 1 0 1 0      

Nazar Saitov (7) F 1 0 1 0      

Alan Assanov (8) D 2 0 2 0      

Demyan Sidelnikov (10) F 1 0 1 2      

Roman Nadezhkin (15) D 5 0 5 0      

Maxim Pak (17) D 0 1 1 0      

Sami Oralbek (19) F 0 0 0 0      

Bogdan Dubrovin (21) D 0 0 0 0      

Makar Yegorov (22) GK 0 0 0 0      

Rakhimzhan Baratov (23) F 0 0 0 0      

Yanis Kossofidi (25) D 1 0 1 0      

Alissultan Yessimkhan (27) F 1 1 2 0      

BOGDAN KABASHUROV (34) D 0 0 0 0      

Tigran Abiyev (57) F 1 1 2 0      

MARTIN CHSHERBININ (66) F 0 0 0 0      

Abylay Bolatkan (70) F 1 0 1 2      

Stanislav Bochanov (80) GK 0 0 0 0      

DANIS KABDULGAZIN (88) F 0 2 2 0      

German Fedorov (91) F 0 0 0 2      

Daniil Morozov (99) F 1 1 2 0      

KEW player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM
Benjamin Lönnqvist (7) F 0 0 0 0      

Markus Rautakumpu (12) F 0 1 1 2      

Alex Allenius (14) F 0 0 0 2      

Scott Roberts (20) F 1 0 1 4      

Kaarle Partanen (23) F 0 0 0 0      

Luka Kaura (26) F 0 0 0 0      

Roope Ohraluoma (27) F 0 0 0 0      

Rasmus Antila (34) GK 0 0 0 0      

Julius Heikkinen (52) F 0 0 0 0      

Dennis Axelson (76) F 0 0 0 0      

Tuukka Hilli (90) F 0 0 0 0      

Luca Pluten (96) F 0 0 0 2      



Severi Soikkeli (97) F 1 0 1 0      
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